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THE JUNGLE 2.0 2019 Schedule

Thu Feb 6 1:58pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0
ATLANTA CAPTAINS
Washington Apples

Washington Apples

Make The Jungle Great Again
Skul

Skul

KMA ver.19.6.001

gotgetem

gotgetem

Cheat like OSU

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0
ATLANTA CAPTAINS
ATLANTA CAPTAINS

THE MIGHTY OCEAN

THE MIGHTY OCEAN
Washington Apples

Washington Apples

By Nine

Make The Jungle Great Again
Skul

KMA ver.19.6.001

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0
ATLANTA CAPTAINS

ATLANTA CAPTAINS

THE MIGHTY OCEAN

THE MIGHTY OCEAN

Skul

Skul

KMA ver.19.6.001

KMA ver.19.6.001

Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young
Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0
ATLANTA CAPTAINS

THE MIGHTY OCEAN
Washington Apples

By Nine

Make The Jungle Great Again
ATLANTA CAPTAINS
gotgetem

Cheat like OSU

G-Money

Washington Apples

KMA ver.19.6.001

Make The Jungle Great Again

147.80
147.80
139.35
113.20
113.20
116.70
115.10
115.10
138.45
113.40
113.40
132.65

101.35
101.35
111.75
111.75
126.95
126.95
82.80
82.80
92.40
133.20
111.90
93.25

137.35
137.35
124.05
124.05
135.75
135.75
104.15
104.15
105.45
105.45
157.00
157.00

126.05
107.80
120.10
130.15
129.15

92.65
107.80
112.05
141.00
121.90
130.15
106.95

92.65

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

THE MIGHTY OCEAN 87.75
ATLANTA CAPTAINS 139.35
THE MIGHTY OCEAN 87.75
By Nine 102.50
Make The Jungle Great Again 116.70
By Nine 102.50
KMA ver.19.6.001 138.45
Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young 138.10
Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young 138.10
Cheat like OSU 132.65
G-Money 138.60
G-Money 138.60
By Nine 92.40
Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young 145.10
Make The Jungle Great Again 133.20
gotgetem 134.75
Skul 111.90
Cheat like OSU 118.15
KMA ver.19.6.001 93.25
G-Money 137.75
Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young 145.10
gotgetem 134.75
Cheat like OSU 118.15
G-Money 137.75
Washington Apples 164.95
Make The Jungle Great Again 128.50
Washington Apples 164.95
By Nine 133.40
By Nine 133.40
Make The Jungle Great Again 128.50
gotgetem 132.20
G-Money 73.90
gotgetem 132.20
Cheat like OSU 140.00
Cheat like OSU 140.00
G-Money 73.90
Skul 113.35
KMA ver.19.6.001 106.95
Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young 119.60
gotgetem 112.05
Cheat like OSU 141.00
G-Money 121.90
* League Average 118.40
* League Average 118.40
* League Average 118.40
* League Average 118.40
* League Average 118.40
* League Average 118.40
* League Average 118.40
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THE MIGHTY OCEAN 120.10 VS * League Average 118.40
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0 126.05 VS * League Average 118.40
Skul 113.35 Vs * League Average 118.40
Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young 119.60 VS * L eague Average 118.40
By Nine 129.15 VS * League Average 118.40

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0 191.25 Vs KMA ver.19.6.001 85.45
ATLANTA CAPTAINS 164.85 Vs Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young 137.70
THE MIGHTY OCEAN 168.60 VS gotgetem 96.15
Washington Apples 81.85 Vs Cheat like OSU 125.20
By Nine 127.90 VS G-Money 128.55
Make The Jungle Great Again 113.50 Vs Skul 179.25
ATLANTA CAPTAINS 164.85 VS * League Average 133.35
gotgetem 96.15 VS * League Average 133.35
Cheat like OSU 125.20 VS * L eague Average 133.35
G-Money 128.55 VS * League Average 133.35
Washington Apples 81.85 VS * League Average 133.35
KMA ver.19.6.001 85.45 VS * League Average 133.35
Make The Jungle Great Again 113.50 Vs * League Average 133.35
THE MIGHTY OCEAN 168.60 VS * League Average 133.35
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0 191.25 VS * League Average 133.35
Skul 179.25 Vs * League Average 133.35
Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young 137.70 VS * L eague Average 133.35
By Nine 127.90 VS * League Average 133.35

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

By Nine 96.50 VS gotgetem 121.75
Make The Jungle Great Again 93.50 Vs Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young 148.70
ATLANTA CAPTAINS 113.00 VS * League Average 114.47
gotgetem 121.75 VS * League Average 114.47
Cheat like OSU 146.60 Vs * League Average 114.47
G-Money 92.30 VS * League Average 114.47
Washington Apples 128.80 VS * L eague Average 114.47
KMA ver.19.6.001 77.45 VS * League Average 114.47
Make The Jungle Great Again 93.50 Vs * League Average 114.47
THE MIGHTY OCEAN 148.80 VS * League Average 114.47
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0 110.80 Vs * League Average 114.47
Skul 95.45 Vs * League Average 114.47
Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young 148.70 VS * L eague Average 114.47
By Nine 96.50 VS * League Average 114.47
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0 110.80 Vs Cheat like OSU 146.60
ATLANTA CAPTAINS 113.00 Vs G-Money 92.30
THE MIGHTY OCEAN 148.80 Vs KMA ver.19.6.001 77.45
Washington Apples 128.80 Vs Skul 95.45

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0 123.40 Vs gotgetem 92.10
ATLANTA CAPTAINS 118.85 Vs Skul 119.65
THE MIGHTY OCEAN 88.00 Vs G-Money 99.75
Washington Apples 145.85 Vs Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young 103.45
By Nine 114.05 VS KMA ver.19.6.001 81.55
Make The Jungle Great Again 114.55 Vs Cheat like OSU 134.45
ATLANTA CAPTAINS 118.85 VS * League Average 111.30
gotgetem 92.10 VS * League Average 111.30
Cheat like OSU 134.45 Vs * League Average 111.30
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G-Money

Washington Apples

KMA ver.19.6.001

Make The Jungle Great Again

THE MIGHTY OCEAN

RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0
Skul

Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young
By Nine

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0
ATLANTA CAPTAINS

ATLANTA CAPTAINS

THE MIGHTY OCEAN

THE MIGHTY OCEAN

By Nine

Make The Jungle Great Again

Skul

KMA ver.19.6.001

Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young
Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0
ATLANTA CAPTAINS
Washington Apples

Washington Apples

By Nine

Skul

Skul

KMA ver.19.6.001

gotgetem

gotgetem

Cheat like OSU

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0
ATLANTA CAPTAINS
ATLANTA CAPTAINS

THE MIGHTY OCEAN

THE MIGHTY OCEAN
Washington Apples

Washington Apples

By Nine

Make The Jungle Great Again
Skul

KMA ver.19.6.001

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0
ATLANTA CAPTAINS

99.75
145.85
81.55
114.55
88.00
123.40
119.65
103.45
114.05

175.15
106.60
106.60
121.15
121.15
100.95
105.50
165.85

98.95
101.65
101.65
175.15

103.00
103.00
102.85
141.35
141.35
126.55
148.35
148.35
120.45

94.70

94.70
110.95

188.50
188.50
169.50
169.50
127.10
127.10
136.75
136.75
117.40

87.50
103.40
112.75

121.25
121.25
86.30

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

G-Money

Cheat like OSU

By Nine
Washington Apples
Make The Jungle Great Again
Skul

KMA ver.19.6.001
gotgetem

Cheat like OSU
gotgetem

G-Money
Washington Apples

ATLANTA CAPTAINS

THE MIGHTY OCEAN

THE MIGHTY OCEAN

By Nine

Make The Jungle Great Again
Make The Jungle Great Again

KMA ver.19.6.001

Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young
Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young
Cheat like OSU

G-Money

G-Money

By Nine

Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young
Make The Jungle Great Again
gotgetem

Skul

Cheat like OSU

KMA ver.19.6.001

G-Money

Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young
gotgetem

Cheat like OSU

G-Money

Cheat like OSU
G-Money
Cheat like OSU
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111.30
111.30
111.30
111.30
111.30
111.30
111.30
111.30
111.30

153.20
133.85
100.95
150.55
105.50
165.85

98.95

91.45
133.85

91.45
153.20
150.55

102.85
160.55
160.55
126.55
97.20
97.20
120.45
99.65
99.65
110.95
148.50
148.50

117.40
118.75
87.50
86.10
103.40
119.55
112.75
91.60
118.75
86.10
119.55
91.60

106.30
60.55
106.30
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ATLANTA CAPTAINS

THE MIGHTY OCEAN

THE MIGHTY OCEAN
Washington Apples
Washington Apples

By Nine

By Nine

Make The Jungle Great Again
Make The Jungle Great Again

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0
ATLANTA CAPTAINS
ATLANTA CAPTAINS

THE MIGHTY OCEAN

THE MIGHTY OCEAN
Washington Apples

By Nine

By Nine

Make The Jungle Great Again
Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young
gotgetem

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0
ATLANTA CAPTAINS
ATLANTA CAPTAINS

THE MIGHTY OCEAN

THE MIGHTY OCEAN
Washington Apples

By Nine

Make The Jungle Great Again
Make The Jungle Great Again
Skul

Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
THE MIGHTY OCEAN
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0
By Nine

KMA ver.19.6.001

Washington Apples

G-Money

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Washington Apples

Cheat like OSU

G-Money

By Nine

Skul

gotgetem

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Washington Apples

86.30
95.15
95.15
144.20
144.20
151.55
151.55
57.00
57.00

88.05
88.05
81.50
81.50
152.50
152.50
111.65
163.35
163.35
100.95
81.00
50.10

85.05
85.05
134.60
134.60
112.90
112.90
118.45
103.90
91.30
91.30
87.65
95.00

152.90
125.90
166.60

99.00
111.65
111.15

121.80
114.50
122.00
164.40
140.60

86.50

92.50

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs

G-Money

Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young
gotgetem

Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young
gotgetem

Skul

KMA ver.19.6.001

Skul

KMA ver.19.6.001

Make The Jungle Great Again
Skul

Washington Apples

Skul

G-Money

KMA ver.19.6.001

Cheat like OSU

G-Money

Cheat like OSU

Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young
gotgetem

KMA ver.19.6.001

KMA ver.19.6.001
gotgetem

KMA ver.19.6.001
Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young
Washington Apples
By Nine

Skul

gotgetem

Cheat like OSU
G-Money

G-Money

Cheat like OSU

Skul

Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young
gotgetem

Make The Jungle Great Again
Cheat like OSU

ATLANTA CAPTAINS

RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0
THE MIGHTY OCEAN

KMA ver.19.6.001

ATLANTA CAPTAINS

Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young
Make The Jungle Great Again

THE MIGHTY OCEAN

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

60.55
102.20
90.90
102.20
90.90
131.00
105.60
131.00
105.60

100.95
155.15
111.65
155.15
51.60
119.55
98.20
51.60
98.20
81.00
50.10
119.55

106.20
69.15
106.20
95.00
118.45
103.90
87.65
69.15
159.45
124.40
124.40
159.45

144.25
96.75
81.85
95.95
91.80

162.15

81.85
128.95
107.85
123.65
136.65
114.20

111.30
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Cheat like OSU

G-Money

ATLANTA CAPTAINS

Skul

Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young

169.05
155.25
97.55
118.20
97.20

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0
By Nine

Make The Jungle Great Again
KMA ver.19.6.001

gotgetem
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107.85
119.75
94.80
130.05
95.25
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