

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0	147.80	VS	THE MIGHTY OCEAN	87.75
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0	147.80	VS	ATLANTA CAPTAINS	139.35
ATLANTA CAPTAINS	139.35	VS	THE MIGHTY OCEAN	87.75
Washington Apples	113.20	VS	By Nine	102.50
Washington Apples	113.20	VS	Make The Jungle Great Again	116.70
Make The Jungle Great Again	116.70	VS	By Nine	102.50
Skul	115.10	VS	KMA ver.19.6.001	138.45
Skul	115.10	VS	Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	138.10
KMA ver.19.6.001	138.45	VS	Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	138.10
gotgetem	113.40	VS	Cheat like OSU	132.65
gotgetem	113.40	VS	G-Money	138.60
Cheat like OSU	132.65	VS	G-Money	138.60
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0	101.35	VS	By Nine	92.40
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0	101.35	VS	Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	145.10
ATLANTA CAPTAINS	111.75	VS	Make The Jungle Great Again	133.20
ATLANTA CAPTAINS	111.75	VS	gotgetem	134.75
THE MIGHTY OCEAN	126.95	VS	Skul	111.90
THE MIGHTY OCEAN	126.95	VS	Cheat like OSU	118.15
Washington Apples	82.80	VS	KMA ver.19.6.001	93.25
Washington Apples	82.80	VS	G-Money	137.75
By Nine	92.40	VS	Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	145.10
Make The Jungle Great Again	133.20	VS	gotgetem	134.75
Skul	111.90	VS	Cheat like OSU	118.15
KMA ver.19.6.001	93.25	VS	G-Money	137.75
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0	137.35	VS	Washington Apples	164.95
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0	137.35	VS	Make The Jungle Great Again	128.50
ATLANTA CAPTAINS	124.05	VS	Washington Apples	164.95
ATLANTA CAPTAINS	124.05	VS	By Nine	133.40
THE MIGHTY OCEAN	135.75	VS	By Nine	133.40
THE MIGHTY OCEAN	135.75	VS	Make The Jungle Great Again	128.50
Skul	104.15	VS	gotgetem	132.20
Skul	104.15	VS	G-Money	73.90
KMA ver.19.6.001	105.45	VS	gotgetem	132.20
KMA ver.19.6.001	105.45	VS	Cheat like OSU	140.00
Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	157.00	VS	Cheat like OSU	140.00
Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	157.00	VS	G-Money	73.90
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0	126.05	VS	Skul	113.35
ATLANTA CAPTAINS	107.80	VS	KMA ver.19.6.001	106.95
THE MIGHTY OCEAN	120.10	VS	Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	119.60
Washington Apples	130.15	VS	gotgetem	112.05
By Nine	129.15	VS	Cheat like OSU	141.00
Make The Jungle Great Again	92.65	VS	G-Money	121.90
ATLANTA CAPTAINS	107.80	VS	* League Average	118.40
gotgetem	112.05	VS	* League Average	118.40
Cheat like OSU	141.00	VS	* League Average	118.40
G-Money	121.90	VS	* League Average	118.40
Washington Apples	130.15	VS	* League Average	118.40
KMA ver.19.6.001	106.95	VS	* League Average	118.40
Make The Jungle Great Again	92.65	VS	* League Average	118.40



www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule

120.10	VS	* League Average	118.4
400.05			
126.05	vs	* League Average	118.4
113.35	VS	* League Average	118.4
119.60	VS	* League Average	118.4
129.15	vs	* League Average	118.4
191.25	vs	KMA ver.19.6.001	85.4
164.85	vs	Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	137.7
168.60	vs	gotgetem	96.1
81.85	VS	Cheat like OSU	125.2
127.90	VS	G-Money	128.5
113.50	VS	Skul	179.2
164.85	VS	* League Average	133.3
96.15	VS	* League Average	133.3
125.20	VS	* League Average	133.3
128.55	VS	* League Average	133.3
81.85	VS	* League Average	133.3
85.45	VS	* League Average	133.3
113.50	VS	* League Average	133.3
168.60	VS	* League Average	133.3
191.25	VS	* League Average	133.3
179.25	VS	* League Average	133.3
137.70	VS	-	133.3
127.90	VS	* League Average	133.3
96.50	VS	gotgetem	121.7
93.50	VS	Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	148.7
113.00	VS	* League Average	114.4
121.75	VS	* League Average	114.4
146.60	VS	* League Average	114.4
92.30	VS		114.4
128.80	VS	-	114.4
77.45	VS	* League Average	114.4
93.50	VS	* League Average	114.4
148.80	VS	-	114.4
110.80	VS	-	114.4
			146.6
	VS	•	92.3
			77.4 95.4
120.00	***	Cital	00.1
100 40		gatgatam	00.4
			92.1
			119.6
		•	99.7
		-	103.4
			81.5
114.55	VS	Cheat like OSU	134.4
110.05		* Longue Average	444 0
118.85 92.10	vs vs	* League Average * League Average	111.3 111.3
	119.60 129.15 191.25 164.85 168.60 81.85 127.90 113.50 164.85 96.15 125.20 128.55 81.85 85.45 113.50 168.60 191.25 179.25 137.70 127.90 96.50 93.50 113.00 121.75 146.60 92.30 128.80 77.45 93.50 148.80 110.80 95.45 148.70 96.50 110.80 113.00 148.80 110.80 113.00 148.80 110.80 113.00 148.80 110.80 113.00 148.80 110.80 113.00 148.80 110.80 113.00 148.80 110.80 113.00 148.80 110.	119.60 vs 129.15 vs 129.15 vs 129.15 vs 129.15 vs 164.85 vs 168.60 vs 127.90 vs 13.50 vs 164.85 vs 96.15 vs 125.20 vs 125.20 vs 13.50 vs 13.50 vs 13.50 vs 148.60 vs 191.25 vs 137.70 vs 127.90 vs 96.50 vs 13.00 vs 121.75 vs 146.60 vs 92.30 vs 128.80 vs 110.80 vs 148.70 vs 96.50 vs 110.80 vs 123.40 vs 123.40 vs 123.40 vs 148.85 vs 88.00 <	119.60



www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:58pm ET

C Manay	00.75		*	444.20
G-Money	99.75 145.85	VS	* League Average	111.30 111.30
Washington Apples KMA ver.19.6.001	81.55	vs vs	* League Average * League Average	111.30
Make The Jungle Great Again	114.55	VS VS	* League Average	111.30
THE MIGHTY OCEAN	88.00	VS	* League Average	111.30
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0	123.40	VS	* League Average	111.30
Skul	119.65	VS	* League Average	111.30
Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	103.45	VS	* League Average	111.30
By Nine	114.05	VS	* League Average	111.30
2, 14		••	Loague / Worago	
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0	175.15	VS	G-Money	153.20
ATLANTA CAPTAINS	106.60	VS	Cheat like OSU	133.85
ATLANTA CAPTAINS	106.60	VS	By Nine	100.95
THE MIGHTY OCEAN	121.15	VS	Washington Apples	150.55
THE MIGHTY OCEAN	121.15	VS	Make The Jungle Great Again	105.50
By Nine	100.95	VS	Skul	165.85
Make The Jungle Great Again	105.50	VS	KMA ver.19.6.001	98.95
Skul	165.85	VS	gotgetem	91.45
KMA ver.19.6.001	98.95	VS	Cheat like OSU	133.85
Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	101.65	VS	gotgetem	91.45
Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	101.65	VS	G-Money	153.20
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0	175.15	VS	Washington Apples	150.55
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0	103.00	VS	ATLANTA CAPTAINS	102.85
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0	103.00	VS	THE MIGHTY OCEAN	160.55
ATLANTA CAPTAINS	102.85	VS	THE MIGHTY OCEAN	160.55
Washington Apples	141.35	VS	By Nine	126.55
Washington Apples	141.35	VS	Make The Jungle Great Again	97.20
By Nine	126.55	VS	Make The Jungle Great Again	97.20
Skul	148.35	VS	KMA ver.19.6.001	120.45
Skul	148.35	VS	Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	99.65
KMA ver.19.6.001	120.45	VS	Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	99.65
gotgetem	94.70	VS	Cheat like OSU	110.95
gotgetem	94.70	VS	G-Money	148.50
Cheat like OSU	110.95	VS	G-Money	148.50
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0	188.50	VS	By Nine	117.40
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0	188.50	VS	Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	118.75
ATLANTA CAPTAINS	169.50	VS	Make The Jungle Great Again	87.50
ATLANTA CAPTAINS	169.50	VS	gotgetem	86.10
THE MIGHTY OCEAN	127.10	VS	Skul	103.40
THE MIGHTY OCEAN	127.10	VS	Cheat like OSU	119.55
Washington Apples	136.75	VS	KMA ver.19.6.001	112.75
Washington Apples	136.75	VS	G-Money	91.60
By Nine	117.40	VS	Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	118.75
Make The Jungle Great Again	87.50	VS	gotgetem	86.10
Skul	103.40	VS	Cheat like OSU	119.55
KMA ver.19.6.001	112.75	vs	G-Money	91.60
			·	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11			D	
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0	121.25	VS	Cheat like OSU	106.30
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0	121.25	VS	G-Money	60.55
ATLANTA CAPTAINS	86.30	VS	Cheat like OSU	106.30

ATLANTA CAPTAINS	86.30	vs	G-Money	60.55
THE MIGHTY OCEAN	95.15	vs	Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	102.20
THE MIGHTY OCEAN	95.15	VS	gotgetem	90.90
Washington Apples	144.20	VS	Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	102.20
Washington Apples	144.20	VS	gotgetem	90.90
By Nine	151.55	VS	Skul	131.00
By Nine	151.55	VS	KMA ver.19.6.001	105.60
Make The Jungle Great Again	57.00	VS	Skul	131.00
Make The Jungle Great Again	57.00	vs	KMA ver.19.6.001	105.60
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0	88.05	VS	Make The Jungle Great Again	100.95
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0	88.05	VS	Skul	155.15
ATLANTA CAPTAINS	81.50	VS	Washington Apples	111.65
ATLANTA CAPTAINS	81.50	vs	Skul	155.15
THE MIGHTY OCEAN	152.50	vs	G-Money	51.60
THE MIGHTY OCEAN	152.50	VS	KMA ver.19.6.001	119.55
Washington Apples	111.65	VS	Cheat like OSU	98.20
By Nine	163.35	VS	G-Money	51.60
By Nine	163.35	vs	Cheat like OSU	98.20
Make The Jungle Great Again	100.95	vs	Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	81.00
Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	81.00	vs	gotgetem	50.10
gotgetem	50.10	vs vs	KMA ver.19.6.001	119.55
gotgetem	50.10	VS	KIVIA VEI. 19.0.001	119.55
Week 13 - NFL Week 13 RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0	85.05	1/0	KMA ver.19.6.001	106.20
		VS		69.15
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0	85.05	VS	gotgetem	
ATLANTA CAPTAINS	134.60	VS	KMA ver.19.6.001	106.20
ATLANTA CAPTAINS	134.60	VS	Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	95.00
THE MIGHTY OCEAN	112.90	VS	Washington Apples	118.45
THE MIGHTY OCEAN	112.90	VS	By Nine	103.90
Washington Apples	118.45	VS	Skul	87.65
By Nine	103.90	VS	gotgetem	69.15
Make The Jungle Great Again	91.30	VS	Cheat like OSU	159.45
Make The Jungle Great Again	91.30	VS	G-Money	124.40
Skul	87.65	VS	G-Money	124.40
Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	95.00	VS	Cheat like OSU	159.45
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
THE MIGHTY OCEAN	152.90	VS	Skul	144.25
RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0	125.90	VS	Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	96.75
By Nine	166.60	VS	gotgetem	81.85
KMA ver.19.6.001	99.00	VS	Make The Jungle Great Again	95.95
Washington Apples	111.65	VS	Cheat like OSU	91.80
G-Money	111.15	vs	ATLANTA CAPTAINS	162.15
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Washington Apples	121.80	vs	RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0	81.85
Cheat like OSU	114.50	vs	THE MIGHTY OCEAN	128.95
G-Money	122.00	vs	KMA ver.19.6.001	107.85
By Nine	164.40	VS	ATLANTA CAPTAINS	123.65
Skul	140.60	VS	Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	136.65
gotgetem	86.50	VS	Make The Jungle Great Again	114.20
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Washington Apples	92.50	vs	THE MIGHTY OCEAN	111.30



www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule

Cheat like OSU	169.05	VS	RUBBER ARMED BANDITS 2.0	107.85
G-Money	155.25	VS	By Nine	119.75
ATLANTA CAPTAINS	97.55	VS	Make The Jungle Great Again	94.80
Skul	118.20	VS	KMA ver.19.6.001	130.05
Ricky Seals Jones Nash and Young	97.20	VS	gotgetem	95.25